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Vaasan vaalipiiri

Äänistä laskettu: 100,0%

PS Perussuomalaiset

Äänestysalue Äänet pros Äänestysalue Äänet pros

001 Ylipää 160 21,4 002 Perälä 195 22,9

003 Ratikylä 211 22,5 004 Kirkonkylä 252 25,0

26,7

Äänet yhteensä

19,4

818

338

480

23,1

Vaalipäivän äänet

Ennakkoäänet

VAS Vasemmistoliitto

Äänestysalue Äänet pros Äänestysalue Äänet pros

001 Ylipää 32 4,3 002 Perälä 61 7,2

003 Ratikylä 80 8,5 004 Kirkonkylä 62 6,1

6,1

Äänet yhteensä

7,2

235

125

110

6,6

Vaalipäivän äänet

Ennakkoäänet

SDP Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue

Äänestysalue Äänet pros Äänestysalue Äänet pros

001 Ylipää 57 7,6 002 Perälä 87 10,2

003 Ratikylä 114 12,2 004 Kirkonkylä 97 9,6

8,5

Äänet yhteensä

11,6

355

202

153

10,0

Vaalipäivän äänet

Ennakkoäänet

KOK Kansallinen Kokoomus

Äänestysalue Äänet pros Äänestysalue Äänet pros

001 Ylipää 150 20,1 002 Perälä 216 25,4

003 Ratikylä 284 30,3 004 Kirkonkylä 260 25,8
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KOK Kansallinen Kokoomus

Äänestysalue Äänet pros Äänestysalue Äänet pros

27,0

Äänet yhteensä

24,4

910

425

485

25,7

Vaalipäivän äänet

Ennakkoäänet

KESK Suomen Keskusta

Äänestysalue Äänet pros Äänestysalue Äänet pros

001 Ylipää 337 45,2 002 Perälä 275 32,4

003 Ratikylä 227 24,3 004 Kirkonkylä 322 31,9

30,5

Äänet yhteensä

35,2

1161

614

547

32,8

Vaalipäivän äänet

Ennakkoäänet

KD Suomen Kristillisdemokraatit (KD)

Äänestysalue Äänet pros Äänestysalue Äänet pros

001 Ylipää 10 1,3 002 Perälä 16 1,9

003 Ratikylä 20 2,1 004 Kirkonkylä 16 1,6

1,2

Äänet yhteensä

2,3

62

41

21

1,8

Vaalipäivän äänet

Ennakkoäänet


